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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 172.3612 213. Anders Johansson +Open - U SWE johansson81

2 95.14 163.9846 235. Benny Siggstedt -Open - U SWE bennys

3 90.86 156.6069 173. Peter Rydell +Open SS C SWE 2orm

4 80.77 139.2140 292. Björn Borg +Open S U SWE castle

5 80.12 138.1014 92. Erik Willner +Open S U SWE eriwil

6 74.23 127.9436 364. Marcus Eriksson +Open - U SWE marer

7 68.55 118.1600 146. Günther Lindmark -Open - U SWE coffeeman

8 65.87 113.5289 158. Magnus von Brömsen +Open S B SWE brake6

9 65.85 113.5040 239. Jim Lidman -Open - U SWE jimbob33

10 65.65 113.1606 148. Peder Lundkvist -Open - U SWE pioneer

11 62.97 108.5340 321. Daniel Hokkanen +Open - U SWE setharakthe

12 61.83 106.5729 207. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

13 59.30 102.2141 240. Per Dalén -Open S U SWE pdn

14 53.30 91.8746 103. Rikard Brink +Open - U SWE altie

15 50.63 87.2589 328. Mats Forsell -Open - U SWE mrlangos

16 45.79 78.9290 254. fre . -Open - U SWE frekjem

17 45.02 77.6013 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

18 44.42 76.5623 281. Tomas Lindgren +Open - U SWE totte

19 42.13 72.6085 273. Jonas Ståhlberg -Open - U SWE jst81

20 41.00 70.6708 58. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

21 33.71 58.0976 274. Leif Hagberg +Open SS U SWE vsop

22 14.37 24.7722 141. Patrik Olsson -Open - U SWE mackvack
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 171.3574 116. Daniel Holmgren -Standard - U SWE danneh

2 95.37 163.4301 140. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

3 89.96 154.1611 343. Holger Weiland -Standard - U SWE howa

4 89.82 153.9073 147. Günther Lindmark +Standard - U SWE coffeeman

5 87.90 150.6282 78. Rikard Brink -Standard - U SWE altie

6 85.39 146.3205 165. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

7 84.71 145.1630 164. Joel Ringberg -Standard - U SWE thisismysafety

8 83.04 142.2943 271. Anders Jansson -Standard - U SWE rattatosk

9 81.86 140.2800 149. Peder Lundkvist -Standard - U SWE pioneer

10 80.74 138.3497 110. Tord Andersson +Standard - U SWE azon

11 79.76 136.6692 135. P-O Persson -Standard S U SWE forsabon

12 78.41 134.3547 77. Henrik Kumm -Standard S U SWE miyagi

13 73.20 125.4403 106. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

14 72.91 124.9376 28. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55

15 72.18 123.6909 323. Daniel Mattsson +Standard - U SWE matzione

16 70.79 121.3084 33. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

17 69.96 119.8899 124. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

18 69.14 118.4850 365. Peter Johansson +Standard S U SWE

19 67.86 116.2772 20. Per Mellström +Standard - U SWE mellstrom

20 67.60 115.8308 326. Simon Runnvik -Standard - U SWE

21 67.22 115.1793 275. Per Kjelltoft -Standard S U SWE

22 65.62 112.4512 291. Jim Lidman -Standard - U SWE jimbob33

23 65.56 112.3428 169. Mats Forsell -Standard - U SWE mrlangos

24 64.37 110.3047 67. Martin Skoog -Standard - U SWE puff

25 63.22 108.3248 200. Daniel Taus -Standard - U SWE

26 62.36 106.8541 126. Stefan Westholm -Standard - U SWE west

27 60.87 104.3029 53. Henrik Karlström -Standard - U SWE hkab

28 59.39 101.7768 22. Mikael Olsson -Standard S U SWE msom

29 58.27 99.8535 142. Jean Rizk -Standard - U SWE

30 58.10 99.5642 336. Peder Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

31 57.84 99.1062 286. Johan Gustafsson -Standard - U SWE archer

32 56.39 96.6328 356. Stefan Kruse -Standard - U SWE dirty

33 56.30 96.4765 150. Dennis Andersson -Standard S U SWE

34 55.77 95.5582 282. Tomas Lindgren -Standard - U SWE totte

35 55.31 94.7859 285. fre . -Standard - U SWE frekjem

36 54.95 94.1681 262. Christoffer Olsson -Standard - U SWE redibo

37 54.06 92.6339 81. Johan Fredlund -Standard - U SWE freddeludde83

38 53.70 92.0220 8. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 53.18 91.1351 351. Tobias Bromander -Standard - U SWE

40 52.00 89.1073 325. Dan Helsén -Standard - U SWE

41 50.47 86.4813 245. Andreas Törnberg -Standard - U SWE toernberg

42 50.24 86.0935 230. John Gustafsson -Standard - D SWE johndoeswe

43 47.95 82.1669 278. Per-Ola Johansson -Standard S U SWE perola

44 47.38 81.1971 64. Kent Sundberg -Standard S U SWE romulus

45 47.26 80.9901 4. Johan Nilsson -Standard - U SWE nilsson1911

46 46.04 78.8946 14. Daniel Svensson -Standard - U SWE dannepang

47 44.19 75.7198 170. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

48 42.61 73.0098 194. Tord Boström -Standard S U SWE tord

49 42.58 72.9594 261. Alexander Sandgren -Standard - U SWE atheris

50 41.90 71.8072 99. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

51 40.80 69.9191 289. Per Dalén -Standard S U SWE pdn

52 40.23 68.9445 121. Peter Lundgren +Standard - U SWE landsknecht

53 39.49 67.6741 241. Björn Högberg -Standard - U SWE mrmike

54 36.86 63.1617 151. Daniel Liljeström -Standard - U SWE danlil

55 33.96 58.1963 202. Emelie Fors -Standard L U SWE

56 31.66 54.2454 249. Johan Blomster -Standard - U SWE blomster

57 27.15 46.5172 157. Hannes Nordström -Standard - U SWE tjuuuren

58 22.81 39.0884 226. Jon Norman -Standard S U SWE jonten

59 19.65 33.6713 31. Sten O Bengtsson -Standard SS U SWE rockymarshal

60 11.48 19.6784 18. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

61 8.20 14.0533 21. Karl Skoglund -Standard SS U SWE pistola38

62 7.63 13.0813 255. Björn Blomstedt -Standard S U SWE dotz

63 5.79 9.9250 172. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

64 5.36 9.1882 298. Kevin Kirk +Standard S U SWE kpk

65 2.84 4.8617 107. Malin Lauksteins -Standard L U SWE

66 0.00 0.0000 143. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 163.7890 345. Jon Bergsten -Production - U SWE bergsten

2 97.60 159.8562 93. Mikael Andersson -Production - U SWE mickemuz

3 96.48 158.0242 342. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

4 96.27 157.6715 29. Ronny Olander -Production S U SWE ronola55

5 94.08 154.0934 352. Mattias Johannesdal -Production - U SWE mmj

6 93.75 153.5449 72. Johan Werner -Production - U SWE

7 91.94 150.5954 257. B.O. Hambledon -Production - B SWE freixenet

8 91.80 150.3659 129. Ulf Lindeberg -Production - U SWE procto

9 91.40 149.7002 177. Sven Bergh -Production - U SWE pewpew

10 87.15 142.7464 91. Magnus Sjöberg -Production S U SWE qm343

11 85.06 139.3154 357. martin forsbacke -Production - U SWE

12 84.91 139.0769 65. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

13 84.58 138.5341 277. Tony Brandé -Production - U SWE

14 83.80 137.2576 55. Peter Lönning -Production - U SWE quizze

15 82.36 134.8934 320. Simon Runnvik -Production - U SWE

16 82.34 134.8708 120. Johannes Lantz -Production - U SWE motorman

17 81.77 133.9302 125. Andreas Töyrä -Production - U SWE

18 81.50 133.4870 118. Magnus Tiger -Production - U SWE

19 80.45 131.7641 161. Pär Iwers -Production - U SWE iwers

20 79.67 130.4888 190. Jonas Eklund -Production - U SWE

21 79.14 129.6186 215. Per Dalén -Production S U SWE pdn

22 78.66 128.8444 346. Martin Johansson -Production - U SWE martinbo

23 78.31 128.2560 236. Max Andersson -Production - U SWE maxan

24 78.21 128.0912 136. P-O Persson -Production S U SWE forsabon

25 78.16 128.0218 24. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

26 77.42 126.8132 348. Lars Kilen -Production - U SWE smen

27 77.35 126.6887 37. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

28 76.75 125.7097 63. Micke Lindblom -Production - U SWE

29 75.87 124.2733 35. Hans N -Production - U SWE hano

30 75.00 122.8381 73. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

31 74.90 122.6746 145. Günther Lindmark -Production - U SWE coffeeman

32 73.08 119.6958 113. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccimappi

33 71.68 117.3996 259. Fredrik Rössel -Production - U SWE laxvik

34 71.17 116.5663 101. Olle R -Production - U SWE grasshopper

35 70.97 116.2485 189. Joel Salmonsson -Production - U SWE

36 70.86 116.0535 288. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE

37 68.94 112.9111 338. Linus Larsson -Production - U SWE

38 68.75 112.6034 188. Sami Jäämuru -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 68.71 112.5445 318. Marcus Magnil -Production - A SWE

40 67.55 110.6402 84. Jonas Ståhlberg -Production - U SWE jst81

41 66.68 109.2223 155. Robert Jonsson -Production - U SWE

42 66.37 108.7053 344. Holger Weiland -Production - U SWE howa

43 66.19 108.4115 186. Daniel Söderlund -Production - U SWE danne

44 65.23 106.8394 1. Daniel Aronsson -Production - U SWE sinsinatra

45 64.79 106.1211 355. Mathias Leppik -Production - U SWE male

46 62.38 102.1719 217. Fredrik Pålsson -Production - U SWE

47 61.95 101.4726 27. Mattias Valdenäs -Production - U SWE

48 61.86 101.3273 100. Fredrik Pejlert -Production - U SWE fpt

49 61.75 101.1430 295. Mattias Boman -Production - U SWE oberleutnant

50 61.74 101.1261 258. Pär Marklund -Production - U SWE piteper

51 61.64 100.9535 139. Ulf C. Afvander -Production - U SWE ironhead

52 60.47 99.0458 313. Thomas NotKnown -Production S U SWE swelance

53 60.30 98.7662 128. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production S U SWE

54 59.40 97.2970 183. Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE larxxon

55 58.90 96.4660 102. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE fippe

56 58.72 96.1694 17. Mikael Eriksson -Production S U SWE

57 58.47 95.7731 339. Björn Boström -Production - U SWE

58 57.63 94.3876 123. Urban Wilhelmsson -Production - U SWE

59 57.14 93.5905 220. Sebastian Larsson -Production - U SWE

60 56.90 93.1977 224. Zoran Matovic -Production - U SWE

61 56.78 92.9971 304. Stefan Olsson -Production - U SWE

62 56.76 92.9598 160. Sebastian Rantakare -Production - U SWE

63 55.83 91.4474 362. Oskar Persson -Production - U SWE

64 55.11 90.2580 227. Jon Norman -Production S U SWE jonten

65 54.88 89.8922 201. Johnny Danielsson -Production - U SWE john

66 52.44 85.8901 250. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

67 51.78 84.8141 80. Nicklas Bergström -Production - U SWE fabrikorn

68 51.78 84.8128 337. Peder Nilsson -Production - U SWE

69 50.86 83.3019 350. Tobias Bromander -Production - U SWE

70 50.85 83.2910 193. Tord Boström -Production S U SWE tord

71 50.84 83.2743 272. Lars Grip -Production - U SWE garm

72 50.31 82.4078 130. Hannes Nordström -Production - U SWE tjuuuren

73 48.64 79.6601 42. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

74 47.73 78.1801 45. Daniel Steinhauf -Production - U SWE doc

75 46.78 76.6194 2. Richard Olsson -Production - U SWE

76 46.59 76.3171 79. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

77 44.25 72.4765 196. Jörgen Karlfors -Production - U SWE xfive

78 44.03 72.1201 175. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

79 43.43 71.1330 195. Hubert Jansson -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 43.23 70.8108 16. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

81 43.09 70.5819 309. Johan Westborg -Production - U SWE thaz

82 41.52 68.0061 219. Johan Åkerblom -Production - U SWE

83 40.53 66.3822 297. Christoffer Hermansson -Production - U SWE coffe

84 40.29 65.9832 23. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

85 39.70 65.0279 316. Henrik Sjöström -Production - U SWE parker

86 39.43 64.5823 290. Ronny Lidman -Production - U SWE

87 39.00 63.8746 359. Karl Heinz -Production S U SWE

88 38.71 63.3979 334. Peter Af Geijerstam -Production - U SWE p4fg

89 38.43 62.9512 311. Joakim Danielsson -Production - U SWE

90 37.97 62.1964 40. Daniel Andersson -Production - U SWE

91 37.26 61.0290 187. Robert Käppe -Production - U SWE

92 36.99 60.5777 185. Tommi Pekkanen -Production - U SWE

93 36.85 60.3520 192. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

94 35.55 58.2318 138. Roland Strandberg -Production S U SWE beachmountain

95 34.93 57.2168 50. Malin Boström -Production L U SWE

96 34.71 56.8502 251. Patrik Larsson -Production - U SWE boggpatrik

97 32.79 53.7109 243. Ida Folkesson -Production - U SWE marta

98 32.20 52.7377 154. Kristian Cosic -Production - U SWE kricos

99 31.60 51.7594 229. Peter Larsson -Production - U SWE grumpyshepherd

100 31.50 51.5984 25. Jacob Henriksson -Production - U SWE h2o

101 29.60 48.4822 59. Peter Freed -Production - U SWE freed

102 29.10 47.6676 242. Anna Undebjörk -Production L U SWE pangbruden

103 26.60 43.5746 361. CHrister L -Production - U SWE

104 24.98 40.9210 96. Fredrik Petersson -Production - U SWE

105 24.35 39.8752 52. Henrik Sjöholm -Production - U SWE

106 23.88 39.1149 210. Magnus Nyström -Production - U SWE

107 23.66 38.7590 299. Ann-Charlott Larsson -Production L U SWE lotta

108 23.37 38.2738 358. Johan Olsson -Production - U SWE

109 22.46 36.7869 205. Per-Olof Johansson -Production - U SWE

110 21.84 35.7662 333. Daniel Höglin -Production - U SWE hoglin

111 20.78 34.0345 137. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

112 20.70 33.8965 115. Dan Helsén -Production - U SWE

113 20.53 33.6321 360. Tommy Kruse -Production S U SWE

114 19.54 32.0096 349. Teresa Kilen -Production L U SWE kickingfoot

115 15.76 25.8060 354. Stella Jansson -Production L U SWE

116 15.25 24.9860 329. Johan Heidenfors -Production S U SWE johhei

117 14.82 24.2749 340. Britta Fredin -Production L U SWE

118 14.12 23.1290 30. Sten O Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE rockymarshal

119 13.24 21.6839 197. Mattias Könönen -Production - U SWE matkon

120 10.89 17.8295 74. Margaretha Sparrfelt -Production L U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 9.50 15.5605 111. Fredrik Lundström -Production - U SWE frelun

122 6.33 10.3635 252. Jens Markebjer -Production - U SWE jensbw

123 1.73 2.8303 176. Pingo H Olofsson -Production - U SWE

124 0.00 0.0000 198. Erik Larsson -Production - U SWE erik10

125 0.00 0.0000 307. Christoffer Lindfors -Production - U SWE stalken

126 0.00 0.0000 152. Dennis Andersson -Production S U SWE

127 0.00 0.0000 108. Malin Lauksteins -Production L U SWE

128 0.00 0.0000 114. Jonas Rende -Production - U SWE jore

129 0.00 0.0000 15. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

130 0.00 0.0000 214. Torbjörn Bomble -Production - C SWE bomble

131 0.00 0.0000 233. Karl Skoglund -Production SS U SWE pistola38
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 169.2469 253. Per Dalén -Revolver S U SWE pdn

2 90.12 152.5293 10. Per Bergfeldt +Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

3 82.35 139.3831 293. Björn Borg -Revolver S U SWE castle

4 80.59 136.4022 75. Anders Jansson -Revolver - U SWE rattatosk

5 39.96 67.6374 6. Hans Kjellsson +Revolver S U SWE

6 33.69 57.0188 54. Claes Nittzell -Revolver SS U SWE bullen

7 33.38 56.4912 266. David Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE mrsalo

8 33.15 56.1031 248. Pär Linnarsson -Revolver - U SWE 45power

9 32.00 54.1515 32. Sten O Bengtsson -Revolver SS U SWE rockymarshal
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 195.7213 51. Jonas Forslund -Classic - U SWE forsis

2 88.02 172.2770 216. Rickard Magnusson -Classic - U SWE stackarn

3 81.36 159.2293 287. Johan Gustafsson +Classic - U SWE archer

4 75.27 147.3245 284. Per Dalén -Classic S U SWE pdn

5 74.17 145.1573 109. Tord Andersson +Classic - U SWE azon

6 57.89 113.3069 296. Christoffer Hermansson +Classic - U SWE coffe

7 53.41 104.5367 330. Mikael Andersson +Classic S U SWE mzungo

8 53.08 103.8975 199. Daniel Taus -Classic - U SWE

9 42.95 84.0582 301. Mattias Fjällborg -Classic - U SWE rabadax

10 40.04 78.3704 88. Thomas Persson -Classic S U SWE pezon

11 37.88 74.1319 228. Pär Linnarsson -Classic - U SWE 45power

12 34.93 68.3643 97. Fredrik Petersson -Classic - U SWE

13 34.24 67.0113 312. Erik Malmqvist -Classic - U SWE erik

14 32.12 62.8668 76. Henrik Kumm +Classic S U SWE miyagi

15 31.03 60.7311 218. Jonas Kraft +Classic - U SWE kraft

16 29.84 58.4030 269. Erik Hansson -Classic - U SWE snubbelfot

17 29.48 57.6951 225. Frank Räms Sundén -Classic - U SWE fralle

18 29.36 57.4633 280. Peter Freed +Classic - U SWE freed

19 23.43 45.8527 294. Anders Carlander -Classic - U SWE carlcan

20 13.89 27.1834 260. Lis Erevall -Classic L U SWE metoobusy
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Handgun #4 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 178.1829 270. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

2 96.53 171.9974 204. Klas Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE kfl69

3 92.71 165.1934 234. Benny Siggstedt -Production Optics - U SWE bennys

4 91.48 163.0005 363. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE marer

5 86.30 153.7652 179. Ali Adl -Production Optics - U SWE adelius

6 84.44 150.4665 144. Günther Lindmark -Production Optics - U SWE coffeeman

7 84.29 150.1884 256. Andreas Sandberg -Production Optics - U SWE sandarn

8 82.15 146.3731 94. Mikael Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mickemuz

9 80.54 143.5087 300. Kjell Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE kmkjelle

10 78.37 139.6357 279. Sigbjörn Aksel Ekman -Production Optics - U NOR

11 77.46 138.0143 203. Tommy Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE digglers

12 77.44 137.9915 49. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

13 76.38 136.0985 180. Henrik Vierula -Production Optics - U SWE brodhir

14 73.03 130.1205 34. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

15 71.98 128.2569 327. Per Wikström -Production Optics - U SWE dalkarl

16 70.95 126.4290 66. Michael Lindström -Production Optics - U SWE

17 65.35 116.4403 322. Daniel Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE matzione

18 64.50 114.9273 119. Jonnie Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE nilsson

19 63.26 112.7235 36. Anders Larm -Production Optics - U SWE

20 63.15 112.5209 232. Ola Wik -Production Optics - U SWE

21 62.03 110.5198 267. Olov Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

22 57.21 101.9383 174. Lennart Lundberg -Production Optics - U SWE lalle

23 56.09 99.9441 315. Rickard Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE lite

24 56.03 99.8290 206. Andreas Enkvist -Production Optics - U SWE

25 53.34 95.0373 90. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

26 52.98 94.4029 324. Per Dalén -Production Optics S U SWE pdn

27 50.35 89.7233 222. Kristoffer Edholm -Production Optics - U SWE

28 49.94 88.9821 166. Jens Lövgren -Production Optics - U SWE kongh

29 48.14 85.7752 131. Hannes Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE tjuuuren

30 45.48 81.0308 231. Andrej Timofejeff -Production Optics - U SWE ryssen

31 44.10 78.5789 317. Marcus Magnil -Production Optics - A SWE

32 41.19 73.3853 171. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

33 38.84 69.1991 86. Fredrik Flink -Production Optics - U SWE fred

34 30.88 55.0315 268. Andreas Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE boyd

35 26.31 46.8801 122. Max Varricchio -Production Optics S U SWE manno

36 25.72 45.8243 209. Stellan Lundberg -Production Optics - U SWE

37 25.07 44.6777 314. Pontus Höglund -Production Optics - U SWE hercules

38 23.71 42.2418 191. Martin Åkesson -Production Optics S U SWE krakan88
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 23.52 41.9038 303. Erik Malmqvist -Production Optics - U SWE erik

40 19.61 34.9332 41. Erik Dingvall -Production Optics S U SWE dingvall

41 18.83 33.5521 319. Henrik Sjöström -Production Optics - U SWE parker

42 17.81 31.7320 208. Urban Hedstrom -Production Optics - U SWE

43 15.39 27.4184 47. Joakim Bexar -Production Optics - U SWE bej

44 14.88 26.5129 244. Andreas Törnberg -Production Optics - U SWE toernberg

45 8.19 14.5957 341. Albin Bengtsson Lauritzen -Production Optics - U SWE

46 4.57 8.1403 9. Mikael Sävström -Production Optics - U SWE savis

47 0.00 0.0000 153. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE
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STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 163.4301 140. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 89.53 146.3206 165. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

3 83.63 136.6691 135. P-O Persson -Standard S U SWE forsabon

4 82.21 134.3547 77. Henrik Kumm -Standard S U SWE miyagi

5 76.45 124.9376 28. Ronny Olander -Standard S U SWE ronola55

6 74.23 121.3085 33. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

7 73.36 119.8900 124. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

8 72.50 118.4851 365. Peter Johansson +Standard S U SWE

9 70.48 115.1793 275. Per Kjelltoft -Standard S U SWE

10 62.28 101.7768 22. Mikael Olsson -Standard S U SWE msom

11 59.03 96.4765 150. Dennis Andersson -Standard S U SWE

12 56.31 92.0220 8. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

13 50.28 82.1670 278. Per-Ola Johansson -Standard S U SWE perola

14 49.68 81.1971 64. Kent Sundberg -Standard S U SWE romulus

15 46.33 75.7198 170. Hannu Vilmi -Standard SS U SWE hanski

16 44.67 73.0099 194. Tord Boström -Standard S U SWE tord

17 43.94 71.8072 99. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

18 42.78 69.9191 289. Per Dalén -Standard S U SWE pdn

19 23.92 39.0884 226. Jon Norman -Standard S U SWE jonten

20 20.60 33.6713 31. Sten O Bengtsson -Standard SS U SWE rockymarshal

21 12.04 19.6784 18. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

22 8.60 14.0533 21. Karl Skoglund -Standard SS U SWE pistola38

23 8.00 13.0813 255. Björn Blomstedt -Standard S U SWE dotz

24 6.07 9.9250 172. Johan Wahl -Standard S U SWE

25 5.62 9.1882 298. Kevin Kirk +Standard S U SWE kpk

26 0.00 0.0000 143. Henke Nilsson +Standard S B SWE htt
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REVOLVER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 169.2469 253. Per Dalén -Revolver S U SWE pdn

2 90.12 152.5293 10. Per Bergfeldt +Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

3 82.35 139.3831 293. Björn Borg -Revolver S U SWE castle

4 39.96 67.6374 6. Hans Kjellsson +Revolver S U SWE

5 33.69 57.0188 54. Claes Nittzell -Revolver SS U SWE bullen

6 32.00 54.1515 32. Sten O Bengtsson -Revolver SS U SWE rockymarshal
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 171.9974 204. Klas Lundberg -Production Optics S U SWE kfl69

2 83.44 143.5087 300. Kjell Larsson -Production Optics S U SWE kmkjelle

3 64.26 110.5198 267. Olov Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

4 55.26 95.0373 90. Magnus Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE qm343

5 54.89 94.4029 324. Per Dalén -Production Optics S U SWE pdn

6 42.67 73.3853 171. Patrik Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE

7 27.26 46.8801 122. Max Varricchio -Production Optics S U SWE manno

8 24.56 42.2418 191. Martin Åkesson -Production Optics S U SWE krakan88

9 20.31 34.9332 41. Erik Dingvall -Production Optics S U SWE dingvall

10 0.00 0.0000 153. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE
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PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 76.3171 79. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

2 92.78 70.8108 16. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

3 74.97 57.2168 50. Malin Boström -Production L U SWE

4 62.46 47.6676 242. Anna Undebjörk -Production L U SWE pangbruden

5 50.79 38.7590 299. Ann-Charlott Larsson -Production L U SWE lotta

6 41.94 32.0095 349. Teresa Kilen -Production L U SWE kickingfoot

7 33.81 25.8060 354. Stella Jansson -Production L U SWE

8 31.81 24.2748 340. Britta Fredin -Production L U SWE

9 23.36 17.8295 74. Margaretha Sparrfelt -Production L U SWE

10 0.00 0.0000 108. Malin Lauksteins -Production L U SWE
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PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 158.0241 342. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

2 99.78 157.6715 29. Ronny Olander -Production S U SWE ronola55

3 90.33 142.7465 91. Magnus Sjöberg -Production S U SWE qm343

4 82.02 129.6185 215. Per Dalén -Production S U SWE pdn

5 81.06 128.0912 136. P-O Persson -Production S U SWE forsabon

6 80.17 126.6885 37. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

7 75.75 119.6958 113. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccimappi

8 73.44 116.0535 288. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE

9 62.68 99.0457 313. Thomas NotKnown -Production S U SWE swelance

10 62.50 98.7661 128. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production S U SWE

11 60.86 96.1693 17. Mikael Eriksson -Production S U SWE

12 57.12 90.2580 227. Jon Norman -Production S U SWE jonten

13 52.71 83.2910 193. Tord Boström -Production S U SWE tord

14 50.41 79.6601 42. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

15 45.64 72.1199 175. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

16 40.42 63.8745 359. Karl Heinz -Production S U SWE

17 38.19 60.3520 192. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

18 36.85 58.2318 138. Roland Strandberg -Production S U SWE beachmountain

19 21.54 34.0345 137. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

20 21.28 33.6321 360. Tommy Kruse -Production S U SWE

21 15.81 24.9859 329. Johan Heidenfors -Production S U SWE johhei

22 14.64 23.1290 30. Sten O Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE rockymarshal

23 0.00 0.0000 15. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

24 0.00 0.0000 152. Dennis Andersson -Production S U SWE

25 0.00 0.0000 233. Karl Skoglund -Production SS U SWE pistola38
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OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 156.6068 173. Peter Rydell +Open SS C SWE 2orm

2 88.89 139.2138 292. Björn Borg +Open S U SWE castle

3 88.18 138.1014 92. Erik Willner +Open S U SWE eriwil

4 72.49 113.5288 158. Magnus von Brömsen +Open S B SWE brake6

5 68.05 106.5728 207. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

6 65.27 102.2142 240. Per Dalén -Open S U SWE pdn

7 49.55 77.6013 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

8 37.10 58.0976 274. Leif Hagberg +Open SS U SWE vsop


